
(

(

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A
A

A

A
A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

\\\

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

\\
\\
\\

\\
\\
\

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

\\
\\
\\
\
\\
\
\\

5 5

*

*

* *

*
*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

* *

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A
A

A

A
A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A


"

"

!. !.
!.

MD9

U0

G0

M8

G0

A3

A3
A3

A3

G0

G0

G0

MD9

MD9

A6

U0 G0

A6

U0

M6 M6

A6

M6

G0

M9

M9

G0

M6

G0

M6

A3

M9

U0

U0

MD8

M9

UM3

G0

A3

G0

X0

X0

G0

MD5

PVT

PVT

PVT

1

2

COUNTY ROAD 489

AN
N A

RB
OR

ORCHARD

MD9

U0

M6

G0

M8

A6

G0

A3
A3A3

A3

A3

G0

MD6

G0

G0

MD9

MD9

A6

A6

A6

U0 G0

A6

U0

M6 M6

A6

M6

G0

M9

M9

G0

M6

G0

M6

A3

M9

U0

U0

MD8

G0

M9

UM3

G0

A3

G0

X0

X0

X0

X0

G0

MD5

1718

2019

Compartment 009
42.8 Acres

Atlanta Montmorency
J Mittig
J Mittig

54 - 003 19

29N 02E Section 17 SW

10/23/2018 1 1

1:15,840

1      16.5
2      26.3

PU    Acres Just Beechy Aspen µ

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Legend
Against State (Red)

 Payment Unit Line (snowmobile trail)

( Payment Unit
" Landing Area

Retention Area
Stand Boundaries
Nearby Timber Sales
Section Corners
Recreational Trail

A Powerline
* Natural Gas

Pipeline
Secondary Forest Road
Forest Access Route
Gravel Road

VONDETTE
RD

SH
OR

EL
IN

E
DR

GRANDVIEW
RD

KING
RD

AN
N

AR
BO

R 
RD COUNTY

ROAD 612

FOX
DR WI

LD
MA

N
TR

L

SHERIDANVALLEY RD

AV
ER

Y L
AK

E R
D

COUNTY
 ROAD 48

9

17

1:150,000
Locator Map

GPS Location
44°54'11.443"N 
84°14'1.034"W


